
 
 
 7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Schützenklasse 
 
 1. SGi Kornwestheim 402   
  Wilhelm Schneider 138   
  Michael Pfeil 134   
  Ulrich Thiel 130   
 
 2. SSV Löchgau 402   
  Wolfgang Rösler 137   
  Werner Claus 133   
  Bernhard Lober 132   
 
 3. SGi Kornwestheim 2 374   
  Friedrich Seese 127   
  Eberhard Doster 125   
  Hans Gessler 122   
 
 4. SV Neckarweihingen 318   
  Jörg Röther 128   
  Harald Schneider 102   
  Peter Seifert 88   
 
 5. SSV Löchgau 2 316   
  Alfred Chmielnicki 120   
  Robert Schultheiss 105   
  Günter Schweda 91   
 
 

 7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Schützenklasse   
 
 1. Pfeil,  Michael SGi Kornwestheim   9  10  10  10  10  10  134  
 2. Laiß,  Bernd SV Hessigheim   8   8   8   9   9  10  101  
 

 7.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr - Altersklasse   
 
 1. Lober,  Bernhard SSV Löchgau   9   9   9   9  10  10  132  
 2. Eckert,  Matthias SSV Besigheim   9   9   9  10  10  10  131  
 3. Reichert,  Werner SV Hessigheim   9   9   9   9   9  10  131  
 4. Röther,  Jörg SV Neckarweihingen   9   9  10  10  10  10  128  
 5. Schneider,  Harald SV Neckarweihingen   8   8   8   9  10  10  102  
 6. Seifert,  Peter SV Neckarweihingen   7   7   7   9   9   9   88  
 

 7.10.60 Perkussionsgewehr - Seniorenklasse I   
 
 1. Schneider,  Wilhelm SGi Kornwestheim  10  10  10  10  10  10  138  
 2. Rösler,  Wolfgang SSV Löchgau   9   9  10  10  10  10  137  
 3. Claus,  Werner SSV Löchgau   9   9  10  10  10  10  133  
 4. Thiel,  Ulrich SGi Kornwestheim   9   9  10  10  10  10  130  
 5. Seese,  Friedrich SGi Kornwestheim   9   9  10  10  10  10  127  
 6. Doster,  Eberhard SGi Kornwestheim   9   9   9   9   9   9  125  
 7. Schwabe,  Klaus SGi Ludwigsburg   9   9   9  10  10  10  122  
 8. Gessler,  Hans SGi Kornwestheim   8   9   9  10  10  10  122  
 9. Bajohra,  Peter SGi Kornwestheim   8   9   9   9  10  10  121  
 10. Chmielnicki,  Alfred SSV Löchgau   9   9   9   9   9  10  120  
 11. Dick,  Rudolf SV Neckarweihingen   8   8   9   9   9  10  112  
 12. Schultheiss,  Robert SSV Löchgau   8   9   9   9   9  10  105  
 13. Thamm,  Siegfried SV Neckarweihingen   7   7   8   9   9   9  103  
 14. Schweda,  Günter SSV Löchgau   8   8   8   8   8   9   91  
 15. Dannenberg,  Armin SSV Besigheim        1    1  
 
 
 
 

 


